VEXTA B120

PRIZEMNI DUM | 4+kk

101 | obyvaci pokoj + kk
102 | chodba

103 | koupelna

104 | wc

105 | zadveti

106 | pokoj

107 | technicka mistnost
108 | loZnice

109 | pokoj

Uzitna plocha
Zastavéna plocha
Pldorysné rozméry

49,3 m?
8,9 m?
7,4 m?
2,0m?
7,1m?2

13,2 m?
4.3 m?

14,5 m?

12,9 m?

119,6 m?
137, 7 m?
14,2x 10,3 m
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